EGILSHOLL

TUE 14 MAR 2017
START TIME 19:30

ICE HOCKEY

HERTZ-DEILD KARLA DIV | Hertz
®

PRELIMINARY ROUND, GAME 48

LINE-UPS
BJO - SR
Referee(s) Linesmen
Goalkeepers
Team: BJO Team: SR

30 SKULASON Omar
39 HAFDISARSON Ingi

Team Line-ups
Team: BJO ()

6 D HELGASONHUN Andri +A
25D ARNASON Ingthor
19F KRISTINSSON Kristjan
27 F  GUDNASON Falur +A
33F ANDRESSON Ulfar

11D GUDJONSSON Kopur

23D EINARSSON Bergur
8 F OLAFSSON Elvar

15F INDUSS Edmunds

88 F BERGMANN Brynjar

7D THORSSON Ellert
84 D MEDVEDEYV Alexander
10F SVERRISSON Hilmar
16 F JOHANNSSON Hijalti
47 F ANDERBERG Eric +C

32D  SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn
99 F  SKOT Mark

80 POPSIE Joshua
35 JOUANNE Nicolas

Team: SR ()

2D
34D
7F
22 F
44 F

8D
12 D
43 D
74 D
15 F

21D
28 D
14 F
16 F
76 F

KOLIBAR Jan

RACANSKY Miloslav +C
SIGURDSSON Robbie
JOHANNESSON Bjarki +C
STEINSEN Gudmundur

OMARSSON Tomas
SVAVARSSON Viktor
ARNASON Hakon
GUDLAUGSSON Kari +A
FRIDRIKSSON Styrmir

STEINSEN Isak
SONDRUSON Omar
LINDAL Baldur +A
KRISTJONSSON Viktor
BJORNSSON Aevar

115F  MARK Skot

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward
+A Assistant captain +C Captain

No

Jersey number Pos Position

IHM017948_54B 2.0
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